Photo Books

20 Page Hard cover Photo Book$39.95

Extra page Hard cover book

20 page 5x7" Brag Book

Extra page 5x7" Brag book

8x1 1" Hard Cover Leather Look/Metallic Silver

Personalised Books

8x8" Personalised Soft Cover Book(20p)

8x8" Personalised Hard Cover Book (20 pages)
8x8" Personalised Soft & Hard Cover Bk -Extra Page
8x11" Personalised Hard Cover Book (20 pages)
8x11" Personalised Hard Cover Bk -Extra Page
12x12" Personalised Hard Cover Book(20 pages)
12x12" Personalised Hard Cover Bk - Extra Page

Announcement Cards

4x8" Size
5X7" Size
8x12" Size

Enlargements and Posters

10x12" & 10x15" Sizes
11x14" & 11X16" Sizes
12x16" & 12X18" Sizes
16x20" Poster
20x24" Poster
20x30" Poster

Collage Posters

16x20"
20x30"

Greeting Cards with envelope

(Personalised both sides)
6x4" Greeting Card - single

$1.50
$22.95
$1.50
$44.95

$29.95
$39.95
$1.50
$54.95
$1.50
$64.95
$1.50

$2.40
$3.59
$15.59

$22.95
$23.95
$24.95
$34.95
$44.95
$69.95

$44.95
$79.95

$6.95



6x4" Greeting Card - 20 Pack
4X8" Greeting Card - single
4x8" Greeting Card - 20 Pack
5x7" Greeting Card - single
5x7" Greeting Card - 20 Pack
Blank Inside

6x4" Greeting Card - single
6x4" Greeting Card - 20 Pack
4x8"Greeting Card - single
4x8" Greeting Card - 20 Pack
5x7" Greeting Card - single
5x7" Greeting Card - 20 Pack

Canvas Prints

12x12" Canvas Print
12x18" Canvas Print
12x24" Canvas Print
12X40" Canvas Print
16x16" Canvas Print
16x20" Canvas Print
20x30" Canvas Print
20X40" Canvas Print
20x60" Canvas Print
24x24" Canvas Print
30x30" Canvas Print
30x40" Canvas Print
30x60" Canvas Print

Key Rings

Rectangle/Round Photo Key Ring

Large Rectangle Photo
Medium Round Photo

Keyring Animal

Teddy/'l1ger/Monkey/Mouse/Elephant/Frog
Silver Rectangle/Silver Swirl/Silver Heart

Porcelain Ornaments

Heart/Lacey/Round/SnowFlake/Star

Calendars

$34.95
$8.95
$39.95
$9.95
$44.95

$6.95
$24.95
$8.95
$29.95
$8.95
$34.95

$69.95

$79.95

$129.00
$249.00
$99.00

$109.00
$159.00
$269.00
$449.00
$179.00
$259.00
$239.00
$479.00

$5.95
$11.95
$8.95

$15.95
$15.95

$17.95



Month per page Photo Calendars (26pg)

Fridge Magnets

Clear Fridge Magnet

Porcelain Fridge Magnet - Large
Porcelain Mini Magnet - Square/ Round
Fridge Magnet - Large

Mugs & Steins

Standard Mug - LH/RH/Full Image
Fine Style Mug - LH/RH/ Full Image
Collage Mug - Landscape/Portrait
Mug Black » LH/RH

Mug Fine Bone China - LH/RH
Mug Magic Wow - LH/RH
Ceramic/Glass Beer Stein
Coasters

Glossy Coasters (set of 4)

Silver Coasters in Case

Apparel

Bib - Baby Girl/boy

Apron BBQ - Adult

Apron Childs Red Trim all sizes
Adult & Childs T-Shirts

(All sizes -Image one side)

Bags, Cases & Wallets

Heart Shape Purse

Ladies Handbag

Executive Lap Top Bag (Reporter)
Multi-Purpose Satchel Bag (Messenger)
Ladies Leather Look Wallet
Stylish Shoulder Bag - Small
Stylish Shoulder Bag - Medium
Go Anywhere Photo Backpack
Deluxe Leather Look Wallet
Stylish Black Shoulder Bag Large
Executive Business Folder

Soft Document Bag

Photo Pencil Case - Red/Black

$34.95

$6.95

$14.95
$10.95
$12.95

$24.95
$29.95
$27.95
$29.95
$29.95
$34.95
$34.95

$29.95
$39.95

$24.95
$34.95
$29.95
$34.95

$16.95
$54.95
$54.95
$54.95
$34.95
$34.95
$42.95
$54.95
$44.95
$54.95
$54.95
$54.95
$24.95



Luggage Tags

Personal Luggage Tag - 2 Sided Med
Personal Luggage Tag - 2 Sided Large

Book Marks

Photo Bookmark - Long Rect./Rectangle

Jewellery

Dog Tag Necklace on beaded chain

Antique Silver/\Nhite Pearl(6 Frame) Bracelet

Black Bead (4 Frame) Bracelet
Necklace Sent with Love

Phone Charms

Blue Stones/ Black Hearts/Super Star
Puzzles

Childrens Rectangle Puzzle - 30 pieces
Childrens Square Puzzle - 25 pieces
Childrens Round Puzzle - 24 pieces
Love Puzzle » 23 pieces

Family Super Puzzle - 60 pieces

Soft Toys

Teddy Bears 30cm

Cuddly Elephant 84 Hanging Monkey Soft Toy

Novelty

Deluxe/Collage Portrait Stubby Cooler
Sporty Drink Bottle 400m|s

My Special Pet Bowl - Medium

My Special Pet Bowl - Large

Photo Globe with Hearts/Snow/Glitter
Car Window Sunscreen

Mirror Compact Round/Square
Business Card Holder Silver

Cigarette Case Silver

$10.95
$12.95

$9.95

$15.95
$34.95
$34.95
$24.95

$24.95

$34.95
$34.95
$34.95
$34.95
$39.95

$29.95
$29.95

$29.95
$29.95
$34.95
$39.95
$15.95
$29.95
$19.95
$24.95
$34.95



Silver CD Case » Holds 12 $29.95
Mouse Mats Deluxe /Collage Landscape $24.95



