Photo Books

20 Page Hard cover Photo Book\$39.95 Extra page Hard cover book 20 page 5x7" Brag Book Extra page 5x7" Brag book 8x1 1" Hard Cover Leather Look/Metallic Silver	\$1.50 \$22.95 \$1.50 \$44.95
Personalised Books	
8x8" Personalised Soft Cover Book (20p) 8x8" Personalised Hard Cover Book (20 pages) 8x8" Personalised Soft & Hard Cover Bk -Extra Page 8x11" Personalised Hard Cover Book (20 pages) 8x11" Personalised Hard Cover Bk -Extra Page 12x12" Personalised Hard Cover Book (20 pages) 12x12" Personalised Hard Cover Bk - Extra Page	\$29.95 \$39.95 \$1.50 \$54.95 \$1.50 \$64.95 \$1.50
Announcement Cards	
4x8" Size 5X7" Size 8x12" Size Enlargements and Posters	\$2.40 \$3.59 \$15.59
10x12" & 10x15" Sizes 11x14" & 11X16" Sizes 12x16" & 12X18" Sizes 16x20" Poster 20x24" Poster 20x30" Poster	\$22.95 \$23.95 \$24.95 \$34.95 \$44.95 \$69.95
Collage Posters	
16x20" 20x30" Greeting Cards with envelope	\$44.95 \$79.95

\$6.95

(Personalised both sides) 6x4" Greeting Card - single

6x4" Greeting Card - 20 Pack 4X8" Greeting Card - single 4x8" Greeting Card - 20 Pack 5x7" Greeting Card - single 5x7" Greeting Card - 20 Pack Blank Inside 6x4" Greeting Card - single 6x4" Greeting Card - 20 Pack 4x8"Greeting Card - 20 Pack 5x7" Greeting Card - single 4x8" Greeting Card - single	\$34.95 \$8.95 \$39.95 \$9.95 \$44.95 \$6.95 \$24.95 \$8.95 \$8.95
5x7" Greeting Card - 20 Pack	\$34.95
Canvas Prints	
12x12" Canvas Print 12x18" Canvas Print 12x24" Canvas Print 12x40" Canvas Print 16x16" Canvas Print 16x20" Canvas Print 20x30" Canvas Print 20x40" Canvas Print 20x60" Canvas Print 20x60" Canvas Print 30x30" Canvas Print 30x30" Canvas Print 30x40" Canvas Print 30x40" Canvas Print	\$69.95 \$79.95 \$129.00 \$249.00 \$99.00 \$109.00 \$159.00 \$269.00 \$449.00 \$179.00 \$259.00 \$239.00 \$479.00
Rectangle/Round Photo Key Ring	\$5.95
Large Rectangle Photo	\$11.95
Medium Round Photo	\$8.95
Keyring Animal	
Teddy/'l1ger/Monkey/Mouse/Elephant/Frog Silver Rectangle/Silver Swirl/Silver Heart	\$15.95 \$15.95
Porcelain Ornaments	
Heart/Lacey/Round/SnowFlake/Star	\$17.95

Calendars

Month per page Photo Calendars (26pg)	\$34.95
Fridge Magnets	
Clear Fridge Magnet Porcelain Fridge Magnet - Large	\$6.95 \$14.95
Porcelain Mini Magnet - Square/ Round	\$10.95
Fridge Magnet - Large	\$12.95
Mugs & Steins	
Standard Mug - LH/RH/Full Image	\$24.95
Fine Style Mug - LH/RH/ Full Image	\$29.95
Collage Mug - Landscape/Portrait	\$27.95
Mug Black » LH/RH	\$29.95
Mug Fine Bone China - LH/RH	\$29.95
Mug Magic Wow - LH/RH	\$34.95
Ceramic/Glass Beer Stein	\$34.95
Coasters	4
Glossy Coasters (set of 4)	\$29.95
Silver Coasters in Case	\$39.95
Apparel	624.05
Bib - Baby Girl/boy	\$24.95
Apron BBQ - Adult	\$34.95
Apron Childs Red Trim all sizes	\$29.95
Adult & Childs T-Shirts	\$34.95
(All sizes -Image one side)	
Bags, Cases & Wallets	
Heart Shape Purse	\$16.95
Ladies Handbag	\$54.95
Executive Lap Top Bag (Reporter)	\$54.95
Multi-Purpose Satchel Bag (Messenger)	\$54.95
Ladies Leather Look Wallet	\$34.95
Stylish Shoulder Bag - Small	\$34.95
Stylish Shoulder Bag - Medium	\$42.95
Go Anywhere Photo Backpack	\$54.95
Deluxe Leather Look Wallet	\$44.95
Stylish Black Shoulder Bag Large	\$54.95
Executive Business Folder	\$54.95
Soft Document Bag	\$54.95
Photo Pencil Case - Red/Black	\$24.95

Luggage Tags

Personal Luggage Tag - 2 Sided Med Personal Luggage Tag - 2 Sided Large	\$10.95 \$12.95
Book Marks	
Photo Bookmark - Long Rect./Rectangle	\$9.95
Jewellery	
Dog Tag Necklace on beaded chain Antique Silver/\Nhite Pearl(6 Frame) Bracelet Black Bead (4 Frame) Bracelet Necklace Sent with Love	\$15.95 \$34.95 \$34.95 \$24.95
Phone Charms	
Blue Stones/ Black Hearts/Super Star	\$24.95
Puzzles	
Childrens Rectangle Puzzle - 30 pieces Childrens Square Puzzle - 25 pieces Childrens Round Puzzle - 24 pieces Love Puzzle » 23 pieces Family Super Puzzle - 60 pieces	\$34.95 \$34.95 \$34.95 \$34.95 \$39.95
Soft Toys	
Teddy Bears 30cm Cuddly Elephant 84 Hanging Monkey Soft Toy Novelty	\$29.95 \$29.95
Deluxe/Collage Portrait Stubby Cooler Sporty Drink Bottle 400m s My Special Pet Bowl - Medium My Special Pet Bowl - Large Photo Globe with Hearts/Snow/Glitter Car Window Sunscreen Mirror Compact Round/Square Business Card Holder Silver Cigarette Case Silver	\$29.95 \$29.95 \$34.95 \$39.95 \$15.95 \$29.95 \$19.95 \$24.95 \$34.95

Silver CD Case » Holds 12 \$29.95 Mouse Mats Deluxe /Collage Landscape \$24.95